23. - 27.09.2020

AnfangsschiefRen 2020

Haslach
ELEKTRONIK
ERGEBNISSE
ANFANGSSCHEIBE
Name Teiler
Platz| SNr Verein PNr Total
1 2 3
1. 28 | Sirch, Wolfgang 42705496 141 268.2 2971 141
Luftgewehr Il
2. 5| Ott, Monika 42701668 28.3 171.9 243.0 28.3
Luftgewehr |
3. 38 | Schuhbeck, Katharina 42707295 35.1 118.0 169.4 35.1
Luftgewehr Il
4, 59 [ Kirchmann, Heinz 142707134 39.8 207.2 249.5 39.8
Luftpistole |
5. 80 | Riickerl, Veronika 42300217 45.7 98.4 113.6 45.7
Luftgewehr |
6. 10 | Eibl, Georg 42700913 49.9 193.9 317.7 49.9
Luftgewehr Auflage |
7. 92 | Wuppinger, Renate 142703546 50.8 127.8 640.8 50.8
Luftgewehr Auflage Il
8. 82 | Schiitzinger, Evi 42703961 55.3 103.7 121.4 55.3
Luftgewehr Il
9. 8| Grella, Thomas 42700938 66.3 89.0 142.3 66.3
Luftgewehr |
10. 44 | Kropp, Andreas 42701687 69.9 130.8 274.6 69.9
Luftpistole |
11. 46 | Schuhbeck, Michael 42701045 91.9 92.2 201.8 91.9
Luftpistole Il
12. 4 | Geisreiter, Katrin 42700898 924 192.0 231.2 92.4
Luftgewehr |
13. 25| Schuhbeck, Franziska 42701675 93.6 372.3 522.9 93.6
Luftgewehr Il
14. 53 | Wagner, Andreas 42707460 113.6 1751 455.7 113.6
Luftpistole |
15. 81 | Riickerl, Fabian 42212032 1151 231.3 262.0( 11541
Luftgewehr |
16. 47 | Buckreus, Hans 42700904 120.1 293.3 506.8 120.1
Luftpistole Il
17. 33 | Einsiedler, Helmut 42701308 124.5 243.6 2491 124.5
Luftgewehr Il
18. 3| Pertl, Evi 42703956 149.4 201.5 2199( 1494
Luftgewehr |
19. 32| P6pperl, Manfred 42701020 161.3 269.0 349.8| 161.3
Luftgewehr Il
20. 37 | Haas, Lukas 42707132 166.2 602.0 654.0( 166.2
Luftgewehr Il
21. 20 | Rosenegger, Josef 42701030 171.0 241.7 315.0( 171.0
Luftgewehr Auflage Il
22. 24| Ott, Helga 42705302 179.3 326.9 335.2| 179.3
Luftgewehr Il
23. 7 | Schwager, Tobias 42706585 185.1 193.3 354.0| 1851
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Luftgewehr |

Lapper, Stefan
Luftgewehr Il

Kirchmann, Heinz
Luftgewehr Auflage |

Haas, Theresa
Luftgewehr |

Haslbeck, Bartholomaus
Luftgewehr Auflage |

Nagl, Gerti
Luftgewehr Il

Wernberger, Klaus
Luftgewehr Auflage Il

Wuppinger, Johann
Luftgewehr Auflage |

Parzinger, Simon
Luftgewehr Il

Schuhbeck, Sebastian
Luftgewehr Il

Geisreiter, Franz-Xaver
Luftpistole |

Karnowski, Gerhard
Luftpistole Auflage

Kropp, Klaus
Luftgewehr Il

Haslbeck, Irmgard
Luftgewehr Auflage |

Schillinger, Jakob
Luftpistole Il

Geisreiter, Anton
Lichtgewehr

42701103

42707134

42707131

42705336

42701002

42701083

42703545

42707571

42701672

42700958

42707622

42700976

42705333

42707656

42707685

204.7

207.5

213.0

230.4

230.8

234.2

2448

2454

268.7

284.1

419.7

4571

605.0

647.1

846.2

215.1 371.0| 204.7
289.8 405.2| 207.5
228.4 2331 213.0
440.3 460.4| 230.4
250.7 327.9| 230.8
1956.1 1983.6| 234.2
414.7 648.5| 244.8
464.7 495.8| 2454
325.3 327.3| 268.7
330.7 645.2| 2841
503.4 623.5| 419.7
658.5 661.9| 4571
646.2 775.8| 605.0
922.4 935.7| 6471
968.8 1023.5( 846.2
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